SAFETY VACUUM
RELEASE SYSTEMS
GRATES & SUMPS
SAFETY VACUUM
RELEASE SYSTEMS
GRATES & SUMPS
48
	 	SAFETY VACUUM RELEASE SYSTEM

• Unaffected by Hydrostatic Relief Valves
• No winterization requirements
• Patented ‘AutoSet’ feature allows for setup in three
  seconds with the push of a single key• Lowest overall
  cost of ownership
• No modifications to existing controls
• No wearable parts
• No battery backup required
• Suitable for both single and 3-phase pumps
• Models for ALL pump Horsepower sizes and voltages
• Uses existing pump and motor
A simple, cost effective
VGBA solution to prevent
pool and spa entrapment
	 MODEL	 VOLTAGE	 AMP RANGE	 PHASES	 HP RANGE	 PRICE
	#PSP20-10-25	 120VAC	 0.1 - 25	 1 	 0.5 - 1.5	 $858.00
	#PSP20-10-50	 120VAC	 26 - 50	 1	 2.0 - 3.0	 $968.00
	#PSP20-20-25	 208/230VAC	 0.1 - 25	 1 or 3 	 0.5 - 3.5
	 	 		   	 0.5 - 7.5(3ph)
$858.00
	#PSP20-20-50	 208/230VAC	 26 - 50	 1 or 3 	 0.5 - 7.5
	 	 		   	 10.0 (3ph)
$968.00
	#PSP20-40-10	 480VAC	 0.1 - 10	 3 	 0.5 - 7.5	 $858.00
	#PSP20-40-25	 480VAC	 0.1 - 25	 3 	 10.0 - 15.0	 $858.00
	#PSP20-40-50	 480VAC	 26 - 50	 3 	 20.0	 $968.00
FULL LOAD
GPM